KW DDLM31.EH
﻿
1 Version 1.3 | 2020-07-17
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
KW DDLM31.EH
SYNIOS® S2222

2 Version 1.3 | 2020-07-17
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 140 mA
ΦV
KW DDLM31.EH-5J6K-A737-W4A4 3000 K 45 ... 90 lm Q65112A5711
KW DDLM31.EH-5J6K-A636-W4A4 3500 K 45 ... 90 lm Q65112A5710
KW DDLM31.EH-5J6K-A535-W4A4 4000 K 45 ... 90 lm Q65112A5709
KW DDLM31.EH-5J6K-A434-W4A4 4500 K 45 ... 90 lm Q65112A5708
KW DDLM31.EH-5J6K-A333-W4A4 5000 K 45 ... 90 lm Q65112A5707
KW DDLM31.EH-5J6K-A232-W4A4 5700 K 45 ... 90 lm Q65112A5706
KW DDLM31.EH-5J6K-A131-W4A4 6500 K 45 ... 90 lm Q65112A5718
﻿
KW DDLM31.EH
﻿
3 Version 1.3 | 2020-07-17
 ﻿
Maximum Ratings